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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4316
ANSWERED ON:20.02.2014
SMS CAMPAIGN BY WESTERN RAILWAYS
Gandhi Shri Feroze Varun

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways propose to launch an SMS campaign to curb trespassing on Railway property across the country; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI ADHIR RANJAN CHOWDHURY)

(a) & (b) Railways launch SMS campaigns from time to time to create awareness among general public to curb trespassing on railway property.
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